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MÄNNER AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 213 Zemann, Manuel 
SPS Leonhofen 

13448 105.1 104.8 105.3 105.8 421.0 (36) 

2. 207 Ebenführer, Andreas 
SPS Leonhofen 

12921 105.1 103.6 103.2 104.9 416.8 (31) 

3. 202 Kaiser, Reinhard 
SPS Leonhofen 

13374 104.1 103.2 103.7 104.6 415.6 (33) 

4. 409 Gamsjäger, Thomas 
SchV Frankenfels 

14080 101.8 100.9 101.2 103.9 407.8 (21) 

5. 401 Heimer, Jürgen 
HSV St.Pölten 

20063 102.3 101.3 102.8 101.3 407.7 (21) 

6. 214 Ehribauer, Manuel 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13453 101.7 99.2 101.3 103.3 405.5 (23) 

7. 212 Fahrafellner, Manuel 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13723 104.3 103.0 96.6 99.0 402.9 (23) 

8. 402 Kraushofer, Andreas 
SchV Frankenfels 

20042 101.4 97.6 99.3 97.3 395.6 (14) 

9. 216 Rahberger, Leopold 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13433 98.3 97.4 99.4 97.5 392.6 (12) 

10. 106 Sieder, Manuel 
Rabensteiner SG 

20039 100.0 97.8 97.3 95.7 390.8 (11) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FRAUEN AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 312 Fohrafellner, Angela 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13974 105.8 106.1 105.6 106.1 423.6 (38) 

2. 104 Karner, Jennifer 
SPS Leonhofen 

20006 105.2 103.4 105.3 102.8 416.7 (32) 

3. 209 Zehetner, Anita 
SPS Leonhofen 

14149 101.9 104.6 102.5 105.7 414.7 (29) 

4. 515 Bertl, Verena 
SchV Frankenfels 

14556 101.6 101.4 103.3 104.8 411.1 (27) 

5. 204 Ebenführer, Daniela 
SPS Leonhofen 

13731 100.1 103.1 103.2 101.5 407.9 (26) 

6. 203 Fohrafellner, Lela 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

12947 100.1 102.6 104.2 98.8 405.7 (23) 

7. 513 Wadel, Martina 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

14083 101.6 103.4 99.5 100.7 405.2 (23) 

8. 109 Stöhr, Sabine 
SG ÖKB Zelking 

20016 99.2 98.7 99.7 99.9 397.5 (16) 

9. 201 Schönbichler, Monika 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13373 101.1 97.0 96.3 97.2 391.6 (11) 

10. 110 Mayerhofer, Sabine 
Rabensteiner SG 

14139 96.0 97.6 95.2 97.7 386.5 (13) 

 

 

 

 
SENIOREN 1 AUFGELEGT 

 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 411 Pfeffer, Franz 
SchV Frankenfels 

12388 104.2 105.4 104.0 104.9 418.5 (34) 

2. 415 Kleemann, Walter 
Königstettner SSV 

11672 104.1 103.9 103.2 106.1 417.3 (32) 

3. 304 Fohrafellner, Markus 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

7195 102.0 104.1 103.8 105.2 415.1 (32) 

4. 407 Pichler, Peter 
Königstettner SSV 

14188 100.2 106.5 105.5 102.9 415.1 (31) 

5. 502 Pfeffer, Erich 
SchV Frankenfels 

13454 101.1 104.7 104.7 103.9 414.4 (32) 

6. 408 Schmid, Franz 
SPS Leonhofen 

12751 103.9 103.7 103.5 103.2 414.3 (29) 

7. 507 Hanisch, Christian 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

20043 103.6 103.1 103.5 103.5 413.7 (26) 

8. 503 Fahrnberger, Gerald 
SchV Frankenfels 

12379 103.4 103.6 103.4 101.9 412.3 (26) 

9. 215 Baumgartner, Gottfried 
SV Gars am Kamp 

12753 101.2 103.3 105.0 102.6 412.1 (30) 

10. 412 Trofeit, Gerhard 
Königstettner SSV 

13649 101.4 103.1 102.6 101.7 408.8 (22) 

11. 403 Brunner, Alexander 
Königstettner SSV 

13446 99.6 100.8 103.2 101.3 404.9 (22) 



12. 303 Fischer, Wilhelm 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13365 101.4 100.0 101.5 101.1 404.0 (17) 

13. 112 Mayerhofer, Peter 
Rabensteiner SG 

14138 100.3 98.1 98.5 97.9 394.8 (15) 

14. 305 Redlingshofer, Josef 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

7023 96.6 97.4 95.2 102.2 391.4 (14) 

15. 416 Schmid, Rudolf 
SPS Leonhofen 

12752 99.6 93.7 97.9 94.8 386.0 (10) 

 
 
 

SENIORINNEN 1 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total Bemerkung 
1 2 3 4 

1. 105 Leichtfried, Gerlinde 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

6091 105.0 105.1 105.5 104.3 419.9 (36) LR 

2. 512 Pfeffer, Martina 
SchV Frankenfels 

13456 104.5 102.6 105.2 106.3 418.6 (34) 
 

3. 102 Tschepp, Monika 
Rabensteiner SG 

14140 103.0 105.0 104.9 102.5 415.4 (29) 
 

4. 511 Zecha, Edith 
HSV St.Pölten 

13841 101.4 102.6 102.5 102.5 409.0 (24) 
 

5. 404 Binder, Monika 
SG Baden 1560 

13341 100.5 101.8 101.7 101.0 405.0 (21) 
 

6. 311 Gröschel, Andrea 
SV Gars am Kamp 

13269 102.1 101.4 101.3 99.4 404.2 (21) 
 

7. 414 Pfeffer, Helga 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13366 98.6 96.7 96.1 92.7 384.1 (8) 
 

 

Legende 

LR - Landesrekord 

 

SENIORINNEN 2 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 111 Sandler, Burgi 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13708 101.3 101.7 104.2 103.9 411.1 (27) 

2. 210 Trötthan, Elisabeth 
SV Gars am Kamp 

13270 103.4 102.6 101.7 101.9 409.6 (26) 

3. 309 Jedlicka, Hermine 
HSV Raika Weitra 

11844 101.8 99.8 104.6 103.1 409.3 (26) 

4. 103 Kowar, Berta 
SV Sierningtal 

12428 101.1 101.2 100.5 104.9 407.7 (23) 

5. 510 Schuh, Gusti 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

20044 91.1 98.9 98.0 100.9 388.9 (15) 

6. 211 Kraus, Veronika 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13711 90.5 95.4 93.2 94.9 374.0 (6) 

7. 108 Brandl, Gertraud 
Rabensteiner SG 

14165 95.3 91.0 91.6 95.8 373.7 (4) 

 

 



 
SENIOREN 2 AUFGELEGT 

 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 302 Jedlicka, Alfred 
SV Union Rastenfeld 

7016 104.9 104.3 105.2 104.1 418.5 (33) 

2. 504 Oboril, Robert 
Königstettner SSV 

4708 104.2 104.4 103.5 105.4 417.5 (33) 

3. 413 Gonaus, Eduard sen. 
SchV Frankenfels 

1702 101.4 106.0 104.3 103.5 415.2 (32) 

4. 506 Kolm, Josef 
HSV St.Pölten 

4378 103.6 104.1 102.8 103.5 414.0 (29) 

5. 307 Marks, Karlheinz 
1. Guntramsdorfer SV 

13320 103.6 104.5 103.6 102.2 413.9 (26) 

6. 405 Krückl, Erich 
Königstettner SSV 

11014 102.2 103.4 102.4 104.2 412.2 (26) 

7. 514 Riegler, Paul 
SV Gaming 

8845 100.5 103.1 103.4 104.8 411.8 (25) 

8. 508 Gschösser, Georg 
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 

9681 101.2 102.7 104.5 103.0 411.4 (26) 

9. 208 Schmirl, Manfred 
Rabensteiner SG 

4268 102.5 101.0 103.3 102.5 409.3 (21) 

10. 308 Mikysek, Anton 
SV Gars am Kamp 

12754 100.9 102.9 103.3 101.7 408.8 (23) 

11. 316 Klemisch, Johann 
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 

5534 103.3 101.4 102.6 101.5 408.8 (24) 

12. 505 Schuh, Josef 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

13659 101.5 101.5 102.1 102.1 407.2 (21) 

13. 406 Brabec, Karl 
Königstettner SSV 

10591 100.9 103.7 100.4 100.4 405.4 (19) 

14. 410 Riess, Walter 
Königstettner SSV 

13694 98.4 103.8 100.1 102.7 405.0 (24) 

15. 306 Haslinger, Josef 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

3547 99.5 100.7 103.3 101.2 404.7 (21) 

16. 205 Csepin, Johann 
SV Gars am Kamp 

4831 102.2 100.6 101.1 100.7 404.6 (23) 

17. 206 Gansch, Leopold sen. 
Rabensteiner SG 

4366 102.0 100.3 98.2 97.9 398.4 (18) 

18. 107 Kowar, Klaus 
SV Sierningtal 

13415 92.9 97.2 94.6 99.5 384.2 (11) 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
MANNSCHAFT ALLGEMEIN AUFGELEGT 

 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 
Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 
PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 1 10 312.1 313.0 311.0 316.4 1252.5 
 

213 Zemann, Manuel 13448 105.1 104.8 105.3 105.8 421.0 
 

207 Ebenführer, Andreas 12921 105.1 103.6 103.2 104.9 416.8 
 

209 Zehetner, Anita 14149 101.9 104.6 102.5 105.7 414.7 

2. 
 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 1 1 309.1 311.9 313.6 315.2 1249.8 
 

312 Fohrafellner, Angela 13974 105.8 106.1 105.6 106.1 423.6 
 

304 Fohrafellner, Markus 7195 102.0 104.1 103.8 105.2 415.1 
 

111 Sandler, Burgi 13708 101.3 101.7 104.2 103.9 411.1 

3. 
 

SchV Frankenfels 169 307.1 311.0 309.9 312.7 1240.7 
 

411 Pfeffer, Franz 12388 104.2 105.4 104.0 104.9 418.5 
 

502 Pfeffer, Erich 13454 101.1 104.7 104.7 103.9 414.4 
 

409 Gamsjäger, Thomas 14080 101.8 100.9 101.2 103.9 407.8 

4. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 2 315 308.1 310.0 310.4 309.3 1237.8 
 

202 Kaiser, Reinhard 13374 104.1 103.2 103.7 104.6 415.6 
 

408 Schmid, Franz 12751 103.9 103.7 103.5 103.2 414.3 
 

204 Ebenführer, Daniela 13731 100.1 103.1 103.2 101.5 407.9 

5. 
 

HSV St.Pölten 183 307.3 308.0 308.1 307.3 1230.7 
 

506 Kolm, Josef 4378 103.6 104.1 102.8 103.5 414.0 
 

511 Zecha, Edith 13841 101.4 102.6 102.5 102.5 409.0 
 

401 Heimer, Jürgen 20063 102.3 101.3 102.8 101.3 407.7 

6. 
 

Rabensteiner SG 7 307.5 306.3 306.4 302.9 1223.1 
 

102 Tschepp, Monika 14140 103.0 105.0 104.9 102.5 415.4 
 

208 Schmirl, Manfred 4268 102.5 101.0 103.3 102.5 409.3 
 

206 Gansch, Leopold sen. 4366 102.0 100.3 98.2 97.9 398.4 

7. 
 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 2 2 306.2 304.7 306.0 300.3 1217.2 
 

105 Leichtfried, Gerlinde 6091 105.0 105.1 105.5 104.3 419.9 
 

203 Fohrafellner, Lela 12947 100.1 102.6 104.2 98.8 405.7 
 

201 Schönbichler, Monika 13373 101.1 97.0 96.3 97.2 391.6 

8. 
 

SG ÖKB Kilb 1 317 304.0 300.4 297.5 297.6 1199.5 
 

303 Fischer, Wilhelm 13365 101.4 100.0 101.5 101.1 404.0 
 

212 Fahrafellner, Manuel 13723 104.3 103.0 96.6 99.0 402.9 
 

216 Rahberger, Leopold 13433 98.3 97.4 99.4 97.5 392.6 

9. 
 

SG ÖKB Kilb 2 211 296.9 293.3 292.6 298.2 1181.0 
 

214 Ehribauer, Manuel 13453 101.7 99.2 101.3 103.3 405.5 
 

305 Redlingshofer, Josef 7023 96.6 97.4 95.2 102.2 391.4 
 

414 Pfeffer, Helga 13366 98.6 96.7 96.1 92.7 384.1 

10. 
 

Rabensteiner SG 2 172 291.6 286.7 285.3 291.4 1155.0 
 

112 Mayerhofer, Peter 14138 100.3 98.1 98.5 97.9 394.8 
 

110 Mayerhofer, Sabine 14139 96.0 97.6 95.2 97.7 386.5 
 

108 Brandl, Gertraud 14165 95.3 91.0 91.6 95.8 373.7 



 

MANNSCHAFT SENIOREN AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 
Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 
PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 
 

SchV Frankenfels 1 251 309.3 312.2 312.9 311.7 1246.1 
 

512 Pfeffer, Martina 13456 104.5 102.6 105.2 106.3 418.6 
 

413 Gonaus, Eduard sen. 1702 101.4 106.0 104.3 103.5 415.2 
 

503 Fahrnberger, Gerald 12379 103.4 103.6 103.4 101.9 412.3 

2. 
 

Königstettner SSV 1 321 305.7 313.5 311.3 310.7 1241.2 
 

415 Kleemann, Walter 11672 104.1 103.9 103.2 106.1 417.3 
 

407 Pichler, Peter 14188 100.2 106.5 105.5 102.9 415.1 
 

412 Trofeit, Gerhard 13649 101.4 103.1 102.6 101.7 408.8 

3. 
 

Königstettner SSV 2 320 304.8 311.6 306.0 312.3 1234.7 
 

504 Oboril, Robert 4708 104.2 104.4 103.5 105.4 417.5 
 

405 Krückl, Erich 11014 102.2 103.4 102.4 104.2 412.2 
 

410 Riess, Walter 13694 98.4 103.8 100.1 102.7 405.0 

4. 
 

SV Gars am Kamp 179 306.7 307.3 308.0 303.9 1225.9 
 

215 Baumgartner, Gottfried 12753 101.2 103.3 105.0 102.6 412.1 
 

210 Trötthan, Elisabeth 13270 103.4 102.6 101.7 101.9 409.6 
 

311 Gröschel, Andrea 13269 102.1 101.4 101.3 99.4 404.2 

5. 
 

SV Gars am Kamp 2 366 302.6 304.2 307.7 303.6 1218.1 
 

308 Mikysek, Anton 12754 100.9 102.9 103.3 101.7 408.8 
 

306 Haslinger, Josef 3547 99.5 100.7 103.3 101.2 404.7 
 

205 Csepin, Johann 4831 102.2 100.6 101.1 100.7 404.6 

6. 
 

USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 334 296.2 303.5 303.6 306.5 1209.8 
 

507 Hanisch, Christian 20043 103.6 103.1 103.5 103.5 413.7 
 

505 Schuh, Josef 13659 101.5 101.5 102.1 102.1 407.2 
 

510 Schuh, Gusti 20044 91.1 98.9 98.0 100.9 388.9 

 


